
 LITTLE EXPLORERS HOLIDAY FUN CLUB 
 

To contact setting during holiday club please telephone: 
01983 760269 option 2  

                                                                                  
NAME OF CHILD:…………………………………………………………… CONTACT TEL …………………………………………………… 

 
Bring your bikes and scooters – but please remember your helmets, spare clothes & sun cream! 

Please bring swimmers & towel every day for wet play (weather permitting) 
 
 

PLEASE WRITE IN WHEN YOU WISH YOUR CHILD/REN TO ATTEND  

 
 

Date                                          Main Activity Theme                              Hours required from            Hours Required to                   Total hours  
ROYAL WEEK 

Monday 26th July Crowns    

Tuesday 27th July Swords and Shields    

Wednesday 28th July  Flag Decorating    

Thursday 29th July Stamp Designs    

Friday 30th July  Dress Up    
 
Date                                          Main Activity Theme                              Hours required from            Hours Required to                   Total hours  

BEACH & SEA WEEK 
Monday 2nd August Rainbow Fish    

Tuesday 3rd August Boat Making    

Wednesday 4th August Water Play    

Thursday 5th August Beach on a Plate    

Friday 6th August Stone & Shell Painting    
 
Date                                          Main Activity Theme                              Hours required from            Hours Required to                   Total hours  

FESTIVAL WEEK 
Monday 9th August Festival Games    

Tuesday 10th August Popcorn & Box Making    

Wednesday 11th August Festival Masks    

Thursday 12th August Welly Design    

Friday 13th August Face Painting    

 
 



PLEASE WRITE IN WHEN YOU WISH YOUR CHILD/REN TO ATTEND  
 
 
Date                                          Main Activity Theme                              Hours required from            Hours Required to                   Total hours  

CREATING WEEK 
Monday 16th August  Bracelets    

Tuesday 17th August Pictures    

Wednesday 18th August Paper Plate Dreamcatchers    

Thursday 19th August Salt Dough Models    

Friday 20th August Cake Baking    

 

SPORTS WEEK 
Monday 23rd August Rounders    

Tuesday 24th  August Cricket    

Wednesday 25th August Obstacle Course    

Thursday 26th August Football    

Friday 27th August Tennis    

 
 

 These activities may be subject to change depending on the interests of the children each day 

 Hourly charge are £4.25 per hour or part hour.  Hours of opening 8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

 In adherence to OFSTED regulations, we ask that you book your child’s sessions.   

 Limited spaces are available and bookings taken on a first come, first served basis. 

 Payment must be made in advance, on receipt of invoice.  

 Non-attendance of booked sessions will not be refunded in any circumstance – staffing levels and other costs will still have to be met.  

 Sessions offered are subject to change depending on overall interest and feasibility. 
 

 
 
 

Bookings must be made on or before Monday 28th June 2021 
 
 
 
 

□ I agree to the booking terms:     Signed by………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 


